HEINKENSZAND

Tijd

10.00
10.10
10.20
10.30
10.40
10.50
11.00
11.15
11.23
11.31
11.39
11.47
11.55
12.03
12.11
12.20
13.00
13.08
13.16
13.24
13.32
13.40
13.48
13.52

JURY

Combinr.

676792AS
823724NL
855102LH
676792AS
823724NL
855102LH

5-feb-23 DEFINITIEVE STARTLIJST

Ruiter

Rosalie
Annaliza
Mirjam
Rosalie
Annaliza
Mirjam

BAK OMBOUWEN

938397WV
929202SR
938397WV
929202SR
902981BV
882995NK
902981BV
882995NK
PAUZE
918315MH
745996NV
918315MH
745996NV
938885SR
911182SD
938885SR
911182SD

TOEZICHTHOUDER

Desteny
Jolanda
Desteny
Jolanda
Maaike
Bianca
Maaike
Bianca

Juliette
Aletta
Juliette
Aletta
Cherinda
Marcia
Cherinda
Marcia

M. VERHOEF

Scheermeijer
Langebeeke
Van Hengst
Scheermeijer
Langebeeke
Van Hengst

Verlinden
Reijj
Verlinden
Reijj
Verhage
de Kroo
Verhage
de Kroo

Huibregtse
Van de Voorde
Huibregtse
Van de Voorde
Remijnse

Van Dijke
Remijnse

Van Dijke

Paard

Alcazan
Nightflower

Lore van 't Leestensch hof

Alcazan
Nightflower

Lore van 't Leestensch hof

Winston
Sarama
Winston
Sarama
Z-Ballerina

Nordwind Van Slandshof

Z-Ballerina

Nordwind Van Slandshof

Mojito
Nirvana
Mojito
Nirvana
Stanley
Samaicko
Stanley
Samaicko

T U T TTUTTDO

U U T TUTTUVTOTUTO

LV R VR v R v R VB V R VAR V)

Proef

7L
Z2
Z1
7L
Z2
Z1

L1

L1
L1
L2
L1
L2

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

46
42
38
47
43
39

18
22
19
23
22
26
23
27

30
30
31
31
30
30
31
31



Z1/Z22 IN HANDICAP
L1/L2 IN HANDICAP

AFMELDINGEN OP DE DAG ZELF: 06-38324608 (MIRRANDA BROUWERS)



